02/11/2016 14988 8612998430 PAGE 15/18
Phorida Department of State
Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet
Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
(((H16000035788 3)))
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380
From: Account Name : CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC. Account Number : 110432003053 Phone : (561)694-8107 Fax Number : (561)694-1639
**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future is annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please is is a future is annual report mailings.
REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE
REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE THE JIM AND TABITHA FURYK FOUNDATION, INC. Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge \$35.00
FEB 1 2 2016 D CONNELL PACH
Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help

•

ı.

I

.

* * *	, ,	
1/2016 16:38	5612968430	, PAGE 16
		10
	5	ED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOZ
	· •	Alt Ho
STATEMENT	F OF CHANGE OF REGISTERI FOR COI	ED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOY
1. The name of	f the corporation is: The Jim and Ta	ibitha Furyk Foundation, Inc.
2. The principa	office address: 29 LOGGERHEA	DLANE
PONTE VE	DRA BEACH FL 32082	
3. The mailing	address (if different): P.O. Box 28	67
	DRA BEACH FL 32004	<u> </u>
4. Date of inco	reportion/qualification: 11/30/	2010 Document Number: N10000011150
		stered agent and registered office on file with the
Florida Dopa	artment of State:	
	UCC FILING & SEARCH SERVICES	
	1574 VILLAGE SQUARE BLV	D. SUITE 100
6. The name an (if changed):		red agent (if changed) and /or registered office
	11380 Prosperity Farms Road #2	221E
	(P.O. Box Not ac Palm Beach Gardens FL 33410	cooptable)
The street adduate agent, as chang		e street address of the business office of its register
Such change v authorized by t	vas authorized by resolution duly he board, or the corporation has be	adopted by its board of directors or by an officer on notified in writing of the change.
	ature of an officer or director)	by Jessica Morales as attorney-in-fact
I hereby accept I further agree performance of agent Or, if th	t the appointment as registered age e to comply with the provisions f my duties, and I am familiar with	(Printed or Typed name and title) ent and agree to act in this capacity. of all statutes relative to the proper and complete and accept the obligation of my position as registered to reflect a change in the registered office address, f fied in writing of this change.
	ature of Registored Agent)	02/11/2016
1	-	(Datc)
U signing on be	ehalf of an entity: ales, Speciel Secret ery	
- <u>(1'vr</u>	eres, Special Secretary	
(*)F		
	MAIL TO: DIVISION OF CORPORAT	e to Florida Department of State Jons, P.O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314
	eations International Inc.	
	rity Farms Road #221E Gardens FL 33410	

(561) 694-8107